2003 KFX400 PARTS DIAGRAM
Oil Tank
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2003 KFX400 PARTS LIST
Oil Tank
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,8.2X14X1 (Ref # 11061) 11061-S020 1
GASKET,14X20X1.5 (Ref # 11061A) 11061-S065 2
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115) 16115-S003 1
TANK-OIL (Ref # 52001) 52001-S006 1
GUARD,OIL TANK (Ref # 55020) 55020-S014 1
LABEL-MANUAL,ENGINE OIL (Ref # 56033) 56033-S010 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-S081 2
RIVET,BLACK (Ref # 92039) 92039-S002-506 2
PIN,CRANKCASE (Ref # 92043) 92043-S024 3
RING-O,D=3.1 (Ref # 92055) 92055-S006 1
RING-O,OIL HOSE (Ref # 92055A) 92055-S054 3
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-S015 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153A) 92153-S168 3
BOLT,OIL TANK (Ref # 92153B) 92153-S288 2
BOLT,OIL HOSE,14X27 (Ref # 92153C) 92153-S289 1
DAMPER,OIL TANK (Ref # 92161) 92161-S089 2
DAMPER,50X30X2 (Ref # 92161A) 92161-S105 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171) 92171-S085 2
TUBE,OIL TANK (Ref # 92191) 92191-S061 1
TUBE,OIL TANK (Ref # 92191A) 92191-S062 1
TUBE,OIL TANK (Ref # 92191B) 92191-S063 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.